DESPIECE GENERADOR

35001
/. nReo 7/_; Tecnoplus



A3k (CYLINDER HEAD)

F5 LT T ERAE A4 TR Description AR S B RIS
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380140215-0003 V£ A IR ARME*14 BOLT , FLANGE M6X14 GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=14;45W F14E:Q16 4 C
2 120230109-0001 i COVER , HEAD T058 %54r4x; éHg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<1(] 1 C
3 380741218-0001 WRE TUBE , BREATHER TO7TE._D8X ®12X 81 NBR+CSM 7Sk 52 i/ 1 A
4 150290027-0001 HLiHE FILTER, HEAD COVER T058; 1 A
5 110850018-0001 TP il 2 e 4 GASKET, CAP, BREATHER T058; £7Hg/Cr6,/Pb/PBB/PBDE< 1000ppm, 1 A
6 110840024-0001 I Al 5 i CAP, BREATHER CHAMBER T058; 1 C
7 380140429-0001 NAE IR BOLT , FLANGE M5X10 T058; 2 C
8 160190092-0001 TEFRE SHROUD COMP T645 <Ak, 1 C
9 380140011-0004 INFAVE A g BOLT , FLANGE , 6X10 GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=10; ¥ A4¥Q16 2 C
10 120250043-0001 AT Sk 7 R PACKING , HEAD COVER T058; £Hg/Cr6,/Pb/PBB/PBDE<1000ppm, 1 A
11 270960025-0001 KAEZE PLUG , SPARK F7TC F71C; 1 A
12 380140336-0001 IS AR 2L RS BOLT , FLANGE , M8X60 T040 M8 1=60; 4% (£¥Q16 4 C
13 120080532-0001 ATk HEAD COMP ., CYLINDER TU05 ; H HE7LTO7TO7 PBE/ PBDE S TU0UDDI, 1 B




K413k (CYLINDER HEAD)

= = ) =p=] N . . N Sfpe B =1 )
?7:7 =3 Fllzﬁ:ﬂﬁ? ;gﬁlz,ﬁ:%ﬂﬂ\ DeSCI‘lpthH %ﬂ*@rﬂk%‘ﬁ @li E’TJ’Z‘E ﬁ

Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE

14 380180098-0001 XL IR BOLT , STUD , EX. M8X34 T040 M8 1=34; %% FH4EQ16 2 C

15 120150193-0001 AT Sk R GASKET , CYLINDER T072 Fi5 JF1.2;Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<1000ppm, Cd<<100ppm 1 A

16 380600117-0001 TENLE PIN, DOWEL T040 d=10 1=14; C

17 380180095-0001 XK MB AR BOLT, STUD, IN  M6X96 T520 M6 1=96; 9% [14%Q16 C

18 180650065-0001 HER O 3 GASKET, EX. PIPE TO5K 4R A S P ilAR ; & He/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE< 1000ppm, CA<<100p| A




R #4844 (CRANKCASE)

P R EERAF LK Description FURIRES AE il Jis
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 110810324-0001 [ EHEEREN CRANK CASE TO7E_JoFL, TR, 3 bl gk 1 B
2 380630417-0001 76205 BEARING 6205 GB/T 276 6205/C3/TM ERIZIIK; 1 B
3 3806503470001 S OIL SEAL 25X41.25X6 T320_d=25 _D=41.25 b=6_PIHMRAGCIT; & He/ 1 B
4 380450514-0001 “FHE WASHER, DRAIN PLUG 10X 16X 1.5 T040_T21_PN4210 _4ME16 JEJEL. 5 SRS 1 C
5 110260025-0001 FEIRE BOLT ,DRAIN PLUG MIOX1.25X15 T040 M10X 1. 25X 15; 455 F14EEQ16 1 C
6 110690073-0001 MLl RAE CAP ASSY. TO7A_ MLl R F3hi o e ; A QD3 1 A
7 160200054-0001 RAHLF R BOTTOM, GUARD SHIELD T54S_FEARJEHE; 1 C
8 380310117-0001 TR Sk B BURET SELT THREADING SCREW GB/T 845 ST 4.0 L=10; 4% ¥ F14E:Q16 2 C
9 380140215-0003 TR HNIZHEM6%14 BOLT , FLANGE M6X14 GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=14;4W FE:Q16 2 C




H#i48% (CRANKCASE COVER)

5 R EERAF LK Description FURIRES HE ziila iz
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380140028-0004 N H SRR 2L T MRN8 X 32 |BOLT , FLANGE M8 X 32 GB/T 16674. 1 M8 1=32;4E#5 14¥Q16 6 C
2 110820122-0001 ith b a5 COVER , CRANKCASE TO7A_ Ty fL; 1 C
3 110480032-0001 JEZEHR PLATE TO7A; #5¥E F1£%Q16 1 C
4 380140011-0004 NAE IR BOLT , FLANGE M6X 10 GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=10; 4% F£¥Q16 1 C
5 380630417-0001 i 7%6205 BEARING 6205 GB/T 276 6205/C3/TM ERiEINK; 1 B
6 1108300310001 ittt A i % PACKING , CASE COVER T150_A & A _HL4LH ; £ Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/N 1 A
7 380600120—-0001 SENLEE8 X 14 PIN , DOWEL 8X 14 T040 d=8 L=14; 2 C
8 281850237-0001 AL A OIL LEVEL SWITCH T290_Hi K 1 B
9 380140215-0003 VAY; PSP Y BOLT , FLANGE M6X 14 GB/T 16674.1 M6 1=14; %5 W5 H4¥Q16 2 C




H#48% (CRANKCASE COVER)

= 3 >y 1 Ky =L =1 )
5 R IR LR Description FRIRES 80 2l iz
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 130070187-0001 HERAL RING SET T072_— 38 )& 1mm, JHA2H 4 )22, 5mm; £ Hg 1 A
2 3805600560001 X 22 14 ] CLIP , PISTON PIN T040 I FER 1Y M ; 2 B
3 130030208-0001 % 2E PISTON T072 — —¥f 4858 lmm; 7 Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBI) 1 A
4 130060031-0001 e PIN , PISTON T040 ¢ 18 X54; £ Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE< 10} 1 B
5 130180001-0001 FEAT AR BOLT, CONNECTING ROD T040; 2 C
6 1301500540001 T ROD ASSY ., CONNECTING  [T150; 1 B
7 380620050-T040 e [F KEY 1 B
8 130290447-0001 ith b A CRANKSHAFT COMP TO7A_Jc i o ; 1 B




4 5
it X, £ 4i (ROCKER, CAMSHAFT)
bk il el T4 T Description MRS AR hlIE:
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 140450056-0001 SITREAS ARM COMP. T058 ; £yHg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<10 2 B
2 141730001-0001 ST T058 & 8X 26 — iy FF 144 ; T058 & 8X 26 — iy FF 144 ; 2 B
3 380570024-0003 pARBE]ic] LOCKER GB/T 896 d=7;%Eiki4%Q19 4 B
4 140670041-0001 HEFFAL & ROD, PUSH T058 141 SZOERAT ; £ Hg/Cré/ 2 B
5 140690003-0001 HEAE LIFTER VALVE T050; £7Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<10 2 B
6 140320001-0001 ST ROTATOR, VALVE T040; £yHg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<10 2 B
7 140380017-0001 AT RETAINER, VALVE SPRING T040_HESU1H ; & Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB 2 B
8 140340022-0001 AT SPRING , VALVE T040; & Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE< 10 2 B
9 140400016-0001 Py = SEAL, GUIDE TO5K ; £yHg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<10 1 B
10 500550041-0001 SARE=E VALVE COMP. T150; £yHg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<10 1 B
11 140020114-0001 Lt CAMSHAFT ASSY. T050 34 ; %Hg/Cr6,/Pb/PBB/PBD 1 B




AEBNS 4 (STARTER SUBASSEMBLY)

P R TS TR Description BURR A HE 2l 1z
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 160210121-0001 A B A COVER COMP., FAN T645 7 Ja shdid ; 4 2H01 1 B
2 380930108-0001 ERL R LOCATION CABLE CLIP T645 P45 10mm, & F 3mm/5 BE, #e 2 1 A
3 380140002-0007 IS SR 22 AR BOLT , FLANGE M6X 16 GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=16; 4% B4:Q10 4 C
4 380940346-0001 2k CABLE CLEAT T560; 1 A
5 140280001-0001 A I R AT AR CLIP, HARNESS T110_FR[a) i ; 1 A
6 380930024-0001 ERLE LOCATION CABLE CLIP T110 #EEF; 1 A




{£.3H%8 (CARBURETOR)

P R TR Description BFAR A HE 2l iz
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 170430060-0001 A2 B PACKING , INSULATOR TOSK A ErAtmdis #h= i mH 8 30 FHe/ 1 A
2 170440099-0001 Ak 2% B A INSULATOR , CARBURETOR T645; 1 B
3 170430048-0001 AT 25 2 PACKING ., CARBURETOR TOSK A AHRARE fhih#s SR AR 5] 1) % H 1 A
4 170021727-0001 b2 CARBURETOR TO7E; U K421 0mm 1 B
5 170430140-0001 A 5 5 GASKET, CARBURETOR T040_J50.5 Jo Ak, BNS-JM101_ ZSJE 1 A
6 171480028-0001 BER] 48 BRACKET CHOKE TO7A; 1 C
7 170430180-0001 A A 2 SPACER COMP., ATR CLEANER TO7A_JZ 1. Omm_Jo A, BNS-JM101_ZSJE#g 4, 1 A
8 660920001-0001 PHOP LS s BRACKET, ELETROMOTOR T54D; 1 C
9 380200046-0002 - F AR S IRET MAX 12 SCREW , TAPPING , M4X12 GB/T 818 M4 L=12; %W F4¥Q16 2 C
10 660910003-0001 WEE A HLAL RECOIL START ASSY T52W; 1 B
11 380200069-0002 A SRR SCREW, M3X5 GB/T 818 M3 L=5; 4%k F1£¥Q16 2 C




2SS JEESS (AIR CLEANER)

75 LT 5 A 44 TR Description FURIRZS Al EIIE:
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 180020828-0001 UL AIR CLEANER TOTE_CARBIRZS H& AR rpLZL I e 1 B
2 180130257-0001 2 PERPELS FILTER, OUTER TO7A; 1 A
3 380370048-0001 VLR EE M6 NUT, FLANGE GB/T 6177.1 M6; 5% Q16 1 C
4 380140001-0006 NIV A TR BOLT, FLANGE, GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=12; 4% H%¥Q16 1 C
5 300710112-0001 PSR Air cleaner stay T54S; HE W A 4£%Q16 1 C
6 380140002-0007 ISR S T IE AR BOLT, FLANGE, GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=16; 4% B4¢Q10 1 C




4
VA58 (MUFFLER)
= SEdva =) N . D= N =1 )
?"3 gﬁﬂf*ﬁ"ﬁ gﬁ‘lzﬁ:%ﬁk Description %}Q?I‘%Jj(,{% i&i EJL‘Z‘EI&
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 180690204-0001 T AR MUFFLER COMP T645 B4R ; 1 B
2 380340005-0005 I\ FIEEE NUT M8 GB/T 6170 M8;4Eilk F%4¥Q16 2 C
3 380140001-0005 YAV iR IIL: BOLT, FLANGE, GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=12; %k H4 2 C
4 180990090-0001 HE MUFFLER BRACKET T54S; ik B 015 1 C
5 380140013-0005 ISR g BOLT, FLANGE, GB/T 5789 M6 L=16;4E1 A% 2 C




25§58 40 4 (INVERTER ASSY)

75 S ) A 44 TR Description HUAE RS Al Y RTE
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 660900040-0001 AR B A INVERTER ASSY. T645 3KW 50Hz 230V; 1 B
2 290340044-0001 SR Rubber T645 AFHias N7 ; 2 A
3 290340043-0001 Mg Rubber T645 AL Mgy b7 ; 2 A
4 661930002-0001 AR A 2 Ak S am Inverter bracker T645; Wi ¥E () Q13 1 C
5 380140002-0007 75 Sk 2L T R e BOLT, FLANGE GB/T 16674.1 M6 1=16;%% H48Q10 2 C
6 290340041-0001 ZE IR Rubber T645 & Hh T 7 ; 1 A
7 271060304-0001 ZHb Storage battery YTX7L-BS 6Ah (B R) P, 1 B
8 272320066-0001 ELEERILE Rubber T645 T GG & BB, 1 A
9 380900247-0001 EliKis Hoop T645 T WERRUR 8 E & il 1 A
10 339170002-0001 PSR Storage battery bracker T645; #% 1 H4¥Q16 1 C
11 272900027-0001 Fo AR Charger T645 1A, $94h55; 10 A
12 380140167-0002 VAV i PSPy BOLT, FLANGE GB/T 16674.1 M5 1=12;4EW5 F14%Q16 3 C
13 662470001-0001 SLACH SR Framework 1645 64 AL, XAE, 2 C
14 662470002-0001 RV v g Framework 1645 64 A2, XAlE, 2 C
15 196970001-0001 EVR R start rope bracket T645; Wi () Q13 1 C




R 8 (FUEL TANK)

5 G 5 T A 44 B Description FRHCIRAS Ak REAITIE:
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 170870136-0001 AR CAP COMP. , FUEL FILLER T645_HIRL; A .22 68080 1 B
2 170620012-0001 VEM DR E GASKET, FUEL TANK OIL T645 15K ; 1 A
3 273330013-0001 i 7K i GRID INSERTED DEACTIVATION SWITCH T645_IZFE B KIE; 4 A
4 380690017-0001 N IRAT PR G Philips small head screw GB/T 9074.5 M5 L=12 N7, 4 4 C
5 3028500070001 HLEET 5 FRAME TOP COVER T645_PP-25T; M (% 1 B
6 380140001-0006 7N RS TR AR BOLT, FLANGE, GB/T 16674.1 M6 1=12; %% %] 6 C
7 320400051-0001 FiEHE PIPE, HANDLE 1645 ; 4515 7 4%Q19 2 C
8 380140103-0004 7N A 2L T BOLT, FLANGE, M6X25 GB/T 5789 M6 L=25;%% 15 9% 4 C
9 380450444-0002 SER WASHER Q/LX G 8.7_PN1&6_4#ME25_J 4 C
10 170710014-0001 AR IR AT COLLAR, TANK CUSHION T520 8.6X 12X 12. 2; 8% A 4 C
11 170700050-0001 AR I RUBBER, FUEL CUSHION T520_ TR B hAE 4 A
12 170720016-0001 VEH R M2 A FILTER, FUEL TANK T645; 1 A
13 170501149-0001C AR TANK COMP., FUEL (SF) T645 &)@ ; HidE ()Q13 1 B




W46 (FUEL TANK)

75 e e T2 TR Description HRRA e i E
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE

14 172840038-0001 WA TR () Tank, Install Support (Left) T645 Fo ;Wi (F)Q13 1 C

15 172840039-0001 il S a Y@ P Tank, Install Support (Right) T645 A7 ;¥ (B2) Q13 1 C

16 170980110-0001 T A COCK ASSY. , FUEL T54S; L B

17 380140001-0006 IS Sk 24 T AR BOLT, FLANGE GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=12; 4% F14£Q16 1 C

18 380750693-0001 T TUBE, FUEL T54S 424 AME9. 6 K330 [iiEiE CAR 1 A

19 380960170-0002 R E LOOP, TUBE T020_@9;ik 7 5Q19 4 A

20 661920014-0001 HAEFR Tubing T645 KK/ PR T4 811 26 - 1 B

21 173260008-0001 YT T A 0il Switch Knob T645; 1 B

22 381210034-0001 RN SR AT Screw GB/T823 M4 L=15; %% H4¥Q16 1 C

23 380750833-0001 T TUBE, FUEL T645 124 HME9. 6 K255 [iiEiE CAR 1 A

24 1706601100001 JHIAR H 7 JOINT ASSY., FUEL TANK T54S; 1 A




Fa L5 A% (ROTOR. STATOR)

] FHAES EUE TR Deseription HiF AR A A
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE

1 341950005-0001 NP HEIR Engine support plate (left) T54S; HLUk BEQ12 1 C

2 3419500060001 NP HER Engine support plate (right) T54S_J ; VK BiEQ12 1 C

3 193590035-0001 FESIEy PULLEY, STARTER T645 ; S 15 1 47Q16 1 C

4 380140002-0007 INH i 2 T B BOLT, FLANGE GB/T 16674.1 M6_L=16; 4% £:Q10 4 C

5 660130007-0001 L XU MOTOR FAN T54S; 1 C

6 660080455-0001 HLHLEB A ALTERNATOR ASSY. TO7E_230V_3kW_HE 5 3l, 5%, P A 8EQ] 1 B

7 380140003-0005 INHH i 2L T B BOLT , FLANGE GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=20;%% % 14¢Q16 2 C

8 270920357-0001 UK COIL ASSY., IGNITION T645; 1 A

9 110480030-0001 JE 2R Motor stator line pressing board T54S HIMLE TIEZHK ; 85 % A 48£Q16 1 C

10 380140001-0006 INHH i 2L T B BOLT , FLANGE GB/T 16674.1 M6 L=12;%%i% 4:Q16 3 C

11 160200054-0001 KNP LR Wind guider T54S AR ; 1 C

12 380200014-0001 S RAT SCREW, PAN GB/T 818 M5 L=8; %% FH4%Q08 2 C

13 380310117-0001 - A H BURET SELT THREADING SCREW GB/T 845 ST 4.0 L=10;%%i A%88Q16 2 C




B A5 B (ROTOR. STATOR)

i) LA IR 4Z TR Description HUROIRAS b VR
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
14 380600117-0001 SE LA PIN, DOWEL T040 d=10 L=14; 2 C
15 380140091-0005 ISR Sk 2 RS BOLT , FLANGE GB/T 16674.1 M8 _L=25; %14 14016 2 C
16 270360127-0001 B LB A STARTER MOTOR TO7E_HL 550, DC12V, BL4k L 38 IR, &k ; 1 B
17 380140597-0001 ISR Sk 2 g AR BOLT , FLANGE GB/T 5789 _M8_L=28 10. 9% ; ¥4 14016 1 C
18 380451024-0001 T FLAT WASHER TOTA_PIAES. 2_4ME34 JRJF4; B8 F45EQ08 1 C
19 380190221-0001 7S FIRAT BOLT, FLANGE GB/T 70.1 M6 L=65 10.9%% ;4% 4EQ10 4 C
20 380460003-0003 P R WASHER, SPRING, GB/T 93 d=6; %% 94:Q08 4 B




#HIHEHR (CONTROL PANEL)

K5 T I A4 TR Description IR ZS LS ZEGIIE:
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 271851971-0001 8 i) T ARG A CONTROL PANEL ASSY E_230V_14ABTES GRP 5, 17 2 Thie 1 B
2 271890001-0001 HLRdE R & POWER SOCKET COMBINATION T560 KR, W f7, 16A, 250V, 7 Hi |7, CEj 2 B
3 273330006-0001 IR BB KR E GRID SOCKET WATERPROOF GLUE SETS TH2W 9 37 i B /K Jle 22, A TPV ; 2 A
4 381070009-0001 R GEM) GRID SOCKET (RED) T52W_ I W4 e ; 4 £ 1 B
5 381070009-0002 R GEM M) GRID SOCKET (BLACK) TH2W_F P4 i ; AT 1 B
6 273330005-0001 BT CBiKIE IDLING SWITCH WATERPROOF CAP T52W B H KB KIE 1 A
7 173400002-0001 BHJFR DEACTIVATION SWITCH T52W ; Wi B LR IR 1 B
8 271810035-0001 Ja B SWITCH ASSY., COMBINATION T645 ML, iRy ; 1 B
9 381070010-0001 JEPE CEA LR AR S  [DC SOCKET (WITH THE FLOW DEVICE) T52W_ ELuHE A LOARE AR 28 1 A
10 380690017-0001 - NEBAT P A Philips small head screw M5X12 GB/T 9074.5 M5 L=12 N 4 "BE£Q10 11 C
11 273140003-0001 EN i Digital display meter T645; 1 A
12 271290154-0001 RS S Control panel wiring harness 1545 14A Wi R85 304!, 1 A
13 272040142-0001 25 i) THI AR 28 3R HARNESS ASSY. WIRE T645; 1 A




ra
o

¥s#I|WAR (CONTROL PANEL)

5 PG S AL 42 FR Description AR HE ST
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
14 662460001-0001 Y O T Storage battery maintenance cover T645 PP-25T; {0 1 B
15 381810002-0001 TERE A e T Screw GB/T 837 M5 L=10; %% B4%Q10 1 C
16 271970023-0001 T Al Panel T645 PP-25T ; H{h 1 B
17 380310135-0001 R Sk | ST SELT THREADING SCREW GB/T 845 ST 4.0 L=15;%%14 H4EQl6 6 C
18 271240004-0001 HL 2 R R line connection T645 PAG; 1 B
19 661890002-0001 AR AT AR inverter wind guide T645_TH#R M J5_PP-25T; B {1 1 B
20 380930108-0001 ERI R LOCATION CABLE CLIP T645_P44%10mm, i& F 3mm 5 JF, 2 ; 1 A




HLZE & B% (FRAME)

Ak S T4k Description MRS o GRILL
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE

1 380370007-0004 7N AR 22 T B RS NUT M8 GB/T 6177. 1 MS;#¥#5 F14EQ16 16 C

2 300780028-0001 FE LR R Shock absorption T645 ME1=13; 1 B

3 300780033-0001 FE LR R Shock absorption T645 BEAE1=13, PR AL ; 1 B

4 300780032-0001 FEWLGE R Shock absorption T645 BEAE1=38, PR A1) ; 1 B

5 3007800290001 FEWLEE R Shock absorption T645 WEH1=38; 1 B

6 3803101350001 A Sk B BUBAT SELT THREADING SCREW GB/T 845 ST 4.0 L=15;4% ¥ F1%£Q16 2 C

7 271000233-0001 & Ignition T645_TCT ANy 32 il AR i HE 48 7R AT 1 A

8 290340040-0001 ERUREAI Shock absorption T645 Z) 7)1 FJ7; 1 A

9 380420041-0001 ETIEE Nut T52W_M5; 45 B45Q10 4 C

10 380430031-0001 J B EE Square nut T52W M6 (16X 16X 5) ; 6 C

11 303240005-0001 ML AR Motherboard T645 PC/PBT-10T; (% 1 B

12 380140167-0002 7N Sk 2 AR BOLT, FLANGE GB/T 16674.1 M5 L=12; 4% F14£Q16 1 C

13 661070002-0001 R R A Wheel restrict T645 Q235 ; ¥¥ 14 A 47016 1 C




HLEE 5 R (FRAME)

=1 = ) = S =L =1 J
?75 gﬂlz'ﬁ:gﬁﬁ %%K’f*%%ﬁ Description %ﬁﬂ,%ﬂjﬁ%} ;&E‘ %TJ’Z‘}%‘ fi
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE

14 381000309-0001 33 Block up 1645 HLALR R E oLl ; 1 A

15 380590010-0003 I 4 Pin GB/T 91 d=1.6 L=20; %% H45EQ16 4 A

16 660690040-0001 SRR Wheel 1645 3~); 4 B

17 380450516-0001 T FLAT WASHER T110 T21 M4%12 4ME20 JERE2 S Ria 4. 4 C

18 660720002-0001 IR T Wheel avoid dust T645 PP; Hfh 4 C

19 660760002-0001 MLLH S P 50l B A Wheel restrict T645 Q235 ; ¥ F14EQ16 1 C

20 300720456-0001 ML FRAME COMP T645 HiRIZE ;B8 (1) Q13 1 ¢

21 661080003-0001 FREL IR L Wheel restrict 1645 PVC; 1 A




)

//}

i

e

i

R
v/ 7
A

DI
(T 1\
x!=“

i 75 3247 2 (PROTECTOR, MUFFLER)

75 EH A5 T AR Description BRI A i R
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 180960164-0001  [VHS 245 (Hi) Muffler cove T645 Fj = PA6-2400; H {7 1 B
2 380140167-0002 [/~ fskik 24 B4 BOLT, FLANGE GB/T 16674.1 M5 L=12;4% ¥ F4¥FQ16 6 C
3 180960163-0001  [VHE 2= (J5) Muffler cove T645 J& ™ PA6-2400; H (% 1 B
4 380310135-0001  |-Ati# sk | Mo 4T SELT THREADING SCREW GB/T 845 ST 4.0 L=15;4%% Q16 6 C
5 380490019-0001 |41 %% #h g LOCK WASHER T52W 4.5, Nk, 4 C
6 661880008-0001 |5 X = Wind guider T645 T4 A 2R HEA 1 K 1 B
7 661900003-0001 | % Window T645 PA6-G30; B 1 B
8 380690017-0001 | +F/NsiBET /-84 & Philips small head screw  |GB/T 9074.5 M5 L=12 N4 H4EQ10 6 C




THIBR BB R4 (PANEL SEAT)

55 T T TR Description HRR A = S EN
Ser. No. Part No. Quantity CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 662490001-0001 | FFHea0AN I HMBET Swer T645 PP-25T HLIMMEE 5 ; A4 158QE4 1 C
2 110630006-0001 MLk E=H 0il examine window T645_PP-25T ; A 441 15H#QF4 1 B
3 661860004-0001 | A AN s 4 Appearance cover (Left) T645_PP-25T ; A 441 158#QF4 1 B
4 381810002-0001 [ JFAEiA: S A it thy BT Screw GB/T 837 M5 L=10; %% 4¥Q10 2 C
5 661840003-0001 | & AL AN Generator cover T645 PP-25T; M (4, 1 B
6 380100038-0001 |75 ff1 ki = A Fl A AR Bolt T52W_M6_L=20 (5 @ 10X 8) ; 8% B4EQL0 6 C
7 380420041-0001 |&-T12E} Nut T52W_M5; 95 HE4¥Q10 12 C
8 170700132-0001 | JHiF i iz 28 Rubber T52W il T4 ; 9 A
9 170700131-0001 |y i ke e 2 Rubber T52W [ T 7 5 1 A
10 380490019-0001 | Bi5 el LOCK WASHER T52W_@4.5, WBIE; 5 C
11 661850003-0001 | & AL 4 Generator cover T645 PP-25T; B0 1 B
12 380310135-0001 |+=FAl Ak 5 BORE] SELT THREADING SCREW GB/T 845 ST 4.0 L=15;4% W FA%¥Q16 6 C
13 290340042-0001 |55 Rubber T645_J& 5l LM ; 1 A
14 661870004-0001 |44 Appearance cover (Right) T645 PP-25T; A {44 15#QE4 1 B
15 661940004-0001 | 46-F-4 1 2L 11 =5 Pull on the rope handle decoration c{T645 &xJ& Jo#&hh T-AbBEMi ; Fu vk BEEQL2 1 B






